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LNAV/VNAV visibility    mile all Cats.  Baro-VNAV and VDP NA when using

setting and increase all DA 106 feet, all MDA 120 feet, and increase LPV and

helicopters NA. When local altimeter setting not received, use Norfolk altimeter

or above 54°C (130°F). DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Visibility reduction by

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -18°C (0°F)

AMIVY and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4300 direct

05
8°

23
8°

AMTAH

(IF/IAF)

43
00
 N
oP

T

23
8°

(5)

5 NM

3
2
8
°

1
4
8
°

1
4
8
°

(6
.2
)

 
3
4
0
0SOQZU

(IAF)

AYILO

(FAF) 26
 N

M 
to
 V

E
JA

L

5 NM

AMIVY

MISSED APCH FIX

RW15

0.9 NM to

Holding Pattern
5 NM

LPV       DA

3.9 NM 0.9

05
8° 3

2
8
°

ALBION, NEBRASKA AL-6947 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 15
ALBION MUNI(BVN)

ALBION, NEBRASKA

Amdt 1A  14JUL22

25331

DCBACATEGORY

LNAV only.

GP 3.00°

41°44'N-98°03'W

33

15

3
7
0
0
 X
 6

0

0
.7

%
 U

P

 

 

 
 

 

  

N
C

-2,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 N
C

-2
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


